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Everyday Lighting For Professionals

12W LED BULKHEADS

Robustly constructed, reliable wall fitting offering more
discrete illumination for utility applications.

- Tough polycarbonate housing - Hinged diffuser

- Opal diffuser: evenly diffused light output - —
- Corrosion resistant stainless steel cover fixing screws -
« Cable channel on reverse of fitting with 20mm knockout E
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BULKLEDPC 4 Y’
- Integral photocell: automatic dusk to dawn operation
165mm 150mm
Colour = Luminaire  Avg.Rated IP MOM/

Code Version Colour ' Wattage Temp.  Lumens Life (Hrs) Rating OPQ

BULKLED Standard
BULKLEDPC = Photocell

Black 12w 6500K 1250 Im 30,000 hrs  IP65 1/12
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LED LAMP SPECIFICATIONS:

Luminaire lumens (with
diffuser)

Lumens from chip (no diffuser)

Useful lumens

Rated Wattage

Rated luminous flux

Nominal life time of the lamp
Colour temperature

Number of switching cycles
before premature lamp failure

Warm-up time up to 60% of
the full light output

Dimmable

Nominal beam angle
Rated power

Rated lamp lifetime
Displacement factor

Lumen maintenance factor at
end of nominal life

Starting time
Colour rendering

Colour consistency

Rated peak intensity
Rated beam angle
Voltage / Frequency

1250 Im
1650 Im
705 Im

172W
705 Im
30,000 hrs
6500K

>15,000

Instant full light

No
120°
172W

30,000 hrs
>0.7

>0.8

Instant full light
>80

Within a six step
Macadam ellipse

294cd
120°
240V~50Hz

Lumen efficacy: 104 Im /W

This product contains a Light Source of Energy
Efficiency Class D

Class 2 double insulated

Not suitable for accent lighting



